

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 245 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 26 NOVEMBER 2015

Advocate for the Petitioner to supply
copies of petition within two weeks, failing which
W.P. shall stand dismissed for want of copies of
petition.

REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)